
 

 

 
 

    

 

Meia Maratona das Praias 2011 - 
RESULTADOS 

   

      
COL NOME EQUIPE/PATROCINIO CAT CIDADE/ESTADO TEMPO 

1º Joel Carlos de Matos MTS Performance M30/34 Curitiba/Pr 01:21:34 

2º Valdecir da Silva Tavares MTS Performance M30/34 Curitiba/Pr 01:22:36 

3º Aloncio Vicente Martins Sec. Esporte e Juventude de Itapoá  M30/34 Itapoá/Sc 01:23:20 

4º Osvaldo Onoda - M45/49 Sao Paulo/Sp 01:31:20 

5º Tony Ricardo de Moraes            Rock‘N Run M30/34 Curitiba/Pr 01:33:26 

6º Rodrigo Pereira Araújo MTS Performance M30/34 Curitiba/Pr 01:37:15 

7º Marcelo Grassia Sereno - M45/49 Curitiba/Pr 01:40:56 

8º Etevaldo Maceno Cordero 20 Bib M20/24 Pinhais/Pr 01:42:30 

9º Luiz  Antônio Zahdi Salgado Happy Heart M50/54 Curitiba/Pr 01:43:12 

10º Amilton Luiz Biscaia  - M45/49 Curitiba/Pr 01:43:52 

11º Elcio Rui Veríssimo MTS Performance M45/49 Curitiba/Pr 01:47:33 

12º Nelson Augusto Mendes Altiseg Adventure Team M30/34 São J. Pinhais/Pr 01:52:38 

13º Fernando Sargaço - M45/49 Curitiba/Pr 01:53:11 

14º Rodney Rocha Circulo Militar do Paraná M35/39 Curitiba/Pr 01:55:02 

15º Edi Wilson Ribeiro Tele-E.W. M40/44 Matinhos/Pr 01:56:36 

16º Frank Marcel Vicentine Minoru M35/39 Curitiba/Pr 01:57:04 

17º Henrique Gustavo Carneiro - M30/34 Curitiba/Pr 01:57:28 

18º Claudio Miranda de Almeira - M50/54 São Paulo/Sp 01:57:51 

19º Ricardo Francisco da Silva Sindimoc M30/34 Curitiba/Pr 01:59:37 

20º Henrique de Aguiar Trainer M40/44 Itapoá/Sc 02:03:22 

21º Douglas P. B. Renaux Energia Pura M50/54 Curitiba/Pr 02:03:28 

22º Gabriel Denis Weiss - M55/59 Colombo/Pr 02:06:13 

23º Eduardo Scheffler Be-a-Bá  M35/39 Curitiba/Pr 02:08:18 

24º Caiubi Ishiyama Romanus Alimentos Saudáveis M20/24 Curitiba/Pr 02:08:50 



25º Claudemir Martins da Silva Romanus Alimentos Saudáveis M35/39 Curitiba/Pr 02:17:28 

26º Everson Angelo de Souza MTS Performance M40/44 Curitiba/Pr 02:17:56 

27º René Simonato Sant'Ana - M40/44 Piraquara/Pr 02:22:43 

28º João Luiz Bandeira Minoru M40/44 Curitiba/Pr 02:25:01 

29º Fernando Bandeira Minoru M25/29 Curitiba/Pr 02:25:03 

30º Evandro Marcio Rabel Romanus Alimentos Saudáveis M40/44 Curitiba/Pr 02:27:22 

31º Paulo Roberto Estante Minoru M50/54 Curitiba/Pr 02:30:14 

32º Rodolfo Hesse Minoru M55/59 Curitiba/Pr 02:30:17 

- Marcos Tavares da Silva MTS Performance M35/39 Curitiba/Pr Ausente 

- Wilian dos Santos Fernandes Caapuã / MTS Performance M30/34 Campo Largo/Pr Ausente 

      
COL NOME EQUIPE/PATROCINIO CAT CIDADE/ESTADO TEMPO 

1º Claudia Mirian de Souza MTS Performance F35/39 Curitiba/Pr 01:37:15 

2º Neusa Regina Schmitz Minoru F50/54 Curitiba/Pr 01:58:23 

3º Barbara Cristina Pazin Marques - F40/44 Curitiba/Pr 02:11:44 

4º Roberta Elizeire Vicentine Minoru F30/34 Curitiba/Pr 02:14:18 

5º Roseni Robes de Mira Minoru F40/44 Curitiba/Pr 02:15:07 

6º Danielli Luciane Bridi Alexandre Perdão Ass. Esportiva F35/39 São José Pinhais/Pr 02:16:04 

7º Ana Carolina Abdulmassih - F25/29 Curitiba/Pr 02:18:47 

8º Edna Marcia S. Abdulmassih - F50/54 Curitiba/Pr 02:25:37 

      

  

CATEGORIAS MASC 21KM 
   

1º Etevaldo Maceno Cordero 20 Bib M20/24 Pinhais/Pr 01:42:30 

2º Caiubi Ishiyama Romanus Alimentos Saudáveis M20/24 Curitiba/Pr 02:08:50 

      
1º Fernando Bandeira Minoru M25/29 Curitiba/Pr 02:25:03 

      
Geral Joel Carlos de Matos MTS Performance M30/34 Curitiba/Pr 01:21:34 

Geral Valdecir da Silva Tavares MTS Performance M30/34 Curitiba/Pr 01:22:36 

Geral Aloncio Vicente Martins Sec. Esporte e Juventude de Itapoá  M30/34 Itapoá/Sc 01:23:20 

Geral Tony Ricardo de Moraes            Rock‘N Run M30/34 Curitiba/Pr 01:33:26 



1º Rodrigo Pereira Araújo MTS Performance M30/34 Curitiba/Pr 01:37:15 

2º Nelson Augusto Mendes Altiseg Adventure Team M30/34 São J. Pinhais/Pr 01:52:38 

3º Henrique Gustavo Carneiro - M30/34 Curitiba/Pr 01:57:28 

4º Ricardo Francisco da Silva Sindimoc M30/34 Curitiba/Pr 01:59:37 

- Wilian dos Santos Fernandes Caapuã / MTS Performance M30/34 Campo Largo/Pr Ausente 

      
1º Rodney Rocha Circulo Militar do Paraná M35/39 Curitiba/Pr 01:55:02 

2º Frank Marcel Vicentine Minoru M35/39 Curitiba/Pr 01:57:04 

3º Eduardo Scheffler Be-a-Bá  M35/39 Curitiba/Pr 02:08:18 

4º Claudemir Martins da Silva Romanus Alimentos Saudáveis M35/39 Curitiba/Pr 02:17:28 

- Marcos Tavares da Silva MTS Performance M35/39 Curitiba/Pr Ausente 

      
1º Edi Wilson Ribeiro Tele-E.W. M40/44 Matinhos/Pr 01:56:36 

2º Henrique de Aguiar Trainer M40/44 Itapoá/Sc 02:03:22 

3º Everson Angelo de Souza MTS Performance M40/44 Curitiba/Pr 02:17:56 

4º René Simonato Sant'Ana - M40/44 Piraquara/Pr 02:22:43 

5º João Luiz Bandeira Minoru M40/44 Curitiba/Pr 02:25:01 

6º Evandro Marcio Rabel Romanus Alimentos Saudáveis M40/44 Curitiba/Pr 02:27:22 

      
Geral Osvaldo Onoda - M45/49 Sao Paulo/Sp 01:31:20 

1º Marcelo Grassia Sereno - M45/49 Curitiba/Pr 01:40:56 

2º Amilton Luiz Biscaia  - M45/49 Curitiba/Pr 01:43:52 

3º Elcio Rui Veríssimo MTS Performance M45/49 Curitiba/Pr 01:47:33 

4º Fernando Sargaço - M45/49 Curitiba/Pr 01:53:11 

      
1º Luiz  Antônio Zahdi Salgado Happy Heart M50/54 Curitiba/Pr 01:43:12 

2º Claudio Miranda de Almeira - M50/54 São Paulo/Sp 01:57:51 

3º Douglas P. B. Renaux Energia Pura M50/54 Curitiba/Pr 02:03:28 

4º Paulo Roberto Estante Minoru M50/54 Curitiba/Pr 02:30:14 

      
1º Gabriel Denis Weiss - M55/59 Colombo/Pr 02:06:13 



 

2º Rodolfo Hesse Minoru M55/59 Curitiba/Pr 02:30:17 

      

  
10KM 

   
COL NOME EQUIPE/PATROCINIO CAT CIDADE/ESTADO TEMPO 

1º Patrícia Pereira da Costa  Happy Heart F Curitiba/Pr 00:47:19 

2º Monica P. Schaefer MTS Performance F Curitiba/Pr 00:56:06 

3º Andrea Elizabeth Choma - F Itapoá/Sc 00:57:51 

4º Lucia do R. Benkendorf  Sec. Esporte e Juventude de Itapoá  F Itapoá/Sc 01:03:12 

5º Beatriz Tozo MTS Performance F Curitiba/Pr 01:10:12 

6º Irene Neuzi Schmitz - F Curitiba/Pr 01:22:30 

7º Maria Leonides Mees Rabel Romanus Alimentos Saudáveis F Curitiba/Pr 01:30:00 

- Martha Rothbarth MTS Performance F Curitiba/Pr Ausente 

      
COL NOME EQUIPE/PATROCINIO CAT CIDADE/ESTADO TEMPO 

1º Robson Ferreira Alves V8 Assessoria M Curitiba/Pr 00:37:32 

2º Murilo Ugolini Klein V8 Assessoria M Curitiba/Pr 00:38:57 

3º Cesar Augusto Robert Happy Heart M Curitiba/Pr 00:43:27 

4º Carlos Alberto B. Antunes Sec. Esporte e Juventude de Itapoá  M Itapoá/Sc 00:47:33 

5º Alexandre Luciano Alves Sec. Esporte e Juventude de Itapoá  M Itapoá/Sc 00:51:13 

6º Marcelo Tozo MTS Performance M Curitiba/Pr 00:52:13 

7º Francisco Nandi Rodrigues - M Curitiba/Pr 00:55:30 

8º Paulo José da Silva Minoru M Curitiba/Pr 00:57:14 

9º André Luiz Ribeiro Romano Romanus Alimentos Saudáveis M Curitiba/Pr 01:05:13 

10º Fabiano Ramos Sec. Esporte e Juventude de Itapoá  M Itapoá/Sc 01:11:50 

11º Guilherme de Paula Rezende - M Curitiba/Pr 01:15:52 

- Ezequiel Dias Fernandes Happy Heart M Curitiba/Pr Ausente 

- Valdir Silverio dos Santos - M Curitiba/Pr Ausente 

- Gilberto da Silva Takeda M Curitiba/Pr Desclassificado 


